Sep 18 2024 (23:08) India Rail Info

Gede - Sealdah Galloping Krishak Special/00930L - KIkt - ER
GEDE/Gede to RHA/Ranaghat Junction
1h Om - 43 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GEDE |Gede 08:15 0 |1 0 52 |15 [ER
2 BPN |Banpur 08:21 08:22 Tm (0 |1 5 72 |16 |ER
3 M) Majhdia 08:27 08:28 Tm [0 |1 11 68 (16 |[ER
4 |TNX |Tarak Nagar 08:33 08:34 m [0 |1 17 |63 |12 |ER
5 |[BGL |Bagula 08:40 08:41 im [0 |1 23 |66 [15 [ER
6 |AG Aranghata 08:51 08:56 5m |0 |1 34 |41 (17 |ER
7 |PNCB |Panchberia Halt 09:00 09:01 im [0 |1 37 |26 |12 [ER
8 |RHA [Ranaghat Junction 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |1 43 |86 ER
9 |PDX |Payradanga 09:21 09:22 Tm |0 |1 49 |87 |15 |ER
10 |CDH |Chakdaha 09:26 09:27 m [0 |1 55 |54 [13 [ER
11 [SMX  |Simurali 09:32 09:33 Tm |0 |1 59 (53 [18 |[ER
12 |MPJ Madanpur 09:38 09:39 Tm (0 |1 63 |40 |13 |ER
13 |KNR |Kankinara 10:06 10:07 Tm |0 |1 81 54 |13 |[ER
14 |IP Ichhapur 10:16 10:17 m |0 |1 89 |40 (11 |[ER
15 |SEP Sodpur 10:34 10:35 Tm |0 |1 101 (54 |7 ER
16 |AGP |Agarpara 10:37 10:38 Tm (0 |1 103 |72 |10 |ER
17 |BLH |Belgharia 10:40 10:41 Tm |0 |1 105 (39 |10 |ER
18 |DDJ Dum Dum Junction 10:48 10:49 Tm |0 |1 110 (20 ER
19 |SDAH |Sealdah 11:10 0 |1 116 |- 11 |ER

Sep 18 2024 (23:08) https://indiarailinfo.com




